4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

| Sosire

.09
.09
.09
.09
.09
.09
.09
.09
.09

0168646M
0168683M
0168648M
0168691M
0168640M
0168684M
0168687M
0168637M
0168697M

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 38213488 2:

BENZING G2

Janow 2

48"

09.20
.09.20
09.20

Crescator

-4.40

37203872

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

52°11'57.00"N
523.58 km

754006
47°

39" N

25 15:52:
: 37
25 15:35:

25 15:52

39 GPS
-2

EVALUARE

03 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA4081A4
| DA40835C
| DA408455
| DA408430
| DA408349
| DA40827C
| DA408207
| DA4081B2
| DA408435

Cod concurs:

- BENZING Live!

Por.

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

|Data Ora

Comisia control

34517

17:
17:
18:
18:
19:
07:
08:
14:
16:

| FILEON
SERVER

VALID

23,09,2025 163

Janow 2

23°14'29.00"E

20.09.2025 09:00:00

Flav1u Bizgan

25°

o NN

52" 41.88"
.09.2025 19:
.09.2025 19:

INr. |Nr. |Nom
| Sec |Ant |

|[OK |01 005
|[OK |02 1002
|OK |02 1009
|OK |02 1008
|OK |01 006
|OK |02 001
|[OK |02 1003
|[OK |01 004
|OK |01 1007

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

251275
AA9035BB


https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/236208_1758210759.pdf

